
 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Chemtech Consulting Group

LOD-LOQ Study

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

07/20/2023 07/20/2023

DATAFILE

O3572

I.BLK I.BLK 07/20/2023 14:56  6.37  0.00PS023772.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/20/2023 15:20  6.37  0.00PS023773.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/20/2023 15:44  6.37  0.00PS023774.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/20/2023 16:09  6.37  0.00PS023775.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/20/2023 16:33  6.37  0.00PS023776.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/20/2023 16:57  6.37  0.00PS023777.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/04/2023 20:46  6.37  0.00PS023950.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/04/2023 21:10  6.37  0.00PS023951.D

PB154614BL PB154614BL 08/04/2023 23:11  6.37  0.00PS023955.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/05/2023 00:24  6.37  0.00PS023957.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/05/2023 00:48  6.37  0.00PS023958.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/08/2023 09:21  6.37  0.00PS023968.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 08/08/2023 09:46  6.37  0.00PS023969.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 08/08/2023 10:10  6.37  0.00PS023970.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 08/08/2023 10:34  6.37  0.00PS023971.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 08/08/2023 10:58  6.37  0.00PS023972.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 08/08/2023 11:28  6.37  0.00PS023973.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/09/2023 08:01  6.37  0.00PS023993.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/09/2023 08:25  6.37  0.00PS023994.D

LOD-MDL-WATER-01-QT3-2023 O3572-07 08/09/2023 10:02  6.37  0.00PS023997.D

LOD-MDL-WATER-01-QT3-2023 O3572-07 08/09/2023 11:38  6.37  0.00PS023999.D

LOQ-WATER-02-QT3-2023 O3572-08 08/09/2023 12:26  6.37  0.00PS024001.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/09/2023 13:43  6.37  0.00PS024002.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/09/2023 14:07  6.37  0.00PS024003.D

http://www.chemtech.net


 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Chemtech Consulting Group

LOD-LOQ Study

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

07/20/2023 07/20/2023

DATAFILE

O3572

I.BLK I.BLK 07/20/2023 14:56  6.81  0.00PS023772.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/20/2023 15:20  6.81  0.00PS023773.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/20/2023 15:44  6.81  0.00PS023774.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/20/2023 16:09  6.81  0.00PS023775.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/20/2023 16:33  6.81  0.00PS023776.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/20/2023 16:57  6.81  0.00PS023777.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/04/2023 20:46  6.80  0.00PS023950.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/04/2023 21:10  6.80  0.00PS023951.D

PB154614BL PB154614BL 08/04/2023 23:11  6.80  0.00PS023955.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/05/2023 00:24  6.80  0.00PS023957.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/05/2023 00:48  6.80  0.00PS023958.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/08/2023 09:21  6.80  0.00PS023968.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 08/08/2023 09:46  6.80  0.00PS023969.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 08/08/2023 10:10  6.80  0.00PS023970.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 08/08/2023 10:34  6.80  0.00PS023971.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 08/08/2023 10:58  6.80  0.00PS023972.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 08/08/2023 11:28  6.80  0.00PS023973.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/09/2023 08:01  6.80  0.00PS023993.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/09/2023 08:25  6.80  0.00PS023994.D

LOD-MDL-WATER-01-QT3-2023 O3572-07 08/09/2023 10:02  6.80  0.00PS023997.D

LOD-MDL-WATER-01-QT3-2023 O3572-07 08/09/2023 11:38  6.80  0.00PS023999.D

LOQ-WATER-02-QT3-2023 O3572-08 08/09/2023 12:26  6.80  0.00PS024001.D

I.BLK I.BLK 08/09/2023 13:43  6.80  0.00PS024002.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 08/09/2023 14:07  6.80  0.00PS024003.D

http://www.chemtech.net

